EMPORTIA LIVESTOCK SALES

P 0 BOX 1935
EMPORIA, KS 66801
12/07/2022

Market Report

Total Weed CE 38

Hd Descrip AvgWt Bid

bull

1200 Weights

1  wf-bull 1275 82.00
1  blk-bull 1295 75.50

1500 Weights

1  blk-bull 1555 89.50
2  blk-bull 1565 81.00

1700 Weights

1 blk-bull 1795 65.00
1800 Weights

1  wf-bull 1870 91.50
1 wf-bull 1850 88.00

1900 Weights

1 blk-bull 1945 93.50

bullca

400 Weights

1 wf-bullcalf 465 210.00
2 blkwf-bullcalf 400 200.00
2 blk-bullcalf 450 185.00

500 Weights

1 blk/brf-bullcalf 590 169.00
600 Weights

2 blk-bullcalf 693 141.00
800 Weights

1  blk-bullcalf 865 139.00
1 wf-bullcalf 815 117.00
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calf

cow

800 Weights

1 blk/brf-cow
900 Weights

1 Cross—-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1; blk/brf-cow

1000 Weights

i

1

1 blk-cow
1 blk/brf-cow
1 blk-cow

1100 Weights

1

1

1

1

1 blk-cow

1 blkwf-cow
1 blkwf-cow
1 blk-cow

1 blk/brf-cow
1 blk-cow

1 blkwf-cow
2

wf-cow-bad eye

1200 Weights

blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

P e el el el

895

965
950
970
965

1060
1095
1075
1030
1015

1120
1180
1160
1195
1180
1185
1180
1165
1160
1185
1180
1110

1280
1275
1245
1250
1255
1265
1265
1275
1225
1245
1265
1285
1295
1220
1225
1275
1280
1240
1245
1250

57.50

68.00
53.50
32.00
30.00

63.50
58.00
55.50
54.50
52.50

69.50
67.50
64.50
62.50
62.00
62.00
61.50
60.50
58.50
55.50
54.50
32.50

70.50
68.50
68.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
65.00
65.00
64.50
64.50
64.50
64.50
63.50
62.50
62.50
62.00
61.50
59.50
59.00
58.00
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1
1
1

blkwf-cow
wf-cow
blk/brf-cow

1300 Weights

RPHRRERRRRRERRENRERRRERNRERNR

blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow
wf-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

Weights

red-cow
blk-cow
mix-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

Weights

blk-cow
char-cow
char-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
mix-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
char-cow
wf-cow

1600 Weights

1

blk-cow
char-cow

1255
1235
1295

1305
1390
1325
1370
1372
1367
1330
1305
1340
1395
1310
1353
1371
1310
1380
1390
1345

1425
1435
1435
1470
1490
1475
1415
1490
1495
1440
1455
1495

1590
1570
1570
1583
1575
1595
1545
1528
1505
1575
1535
1545
1540
1545
1595
1550
1505

1600
1670
1665

56.50
55.00
46.00

69.00
67.00
66.00
65.00
65.00
64.00
63.50
62.00
62.00
61.50
59.50
58.50
58.00
56.00
56.00
54.50
24.00

70.50
70.50
68.00
67.50
67.50
67.00
65.50
65.00
65.00
64.00
64.00
63.00

87.50
74.00
73.00
72.50
72.00
72.00
70.50
69.00
68.50
68.00
67.50
67.50
67.00
66.00
66.00
65.50
65.00

76.00
76.00
75.00
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blk/brf-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
char-cow
wf-cow
char-cow
blk-cow

e Y el

1700 Weights

1 blk-cow
1 char-cow

1900 Weights

3  mix-hfr

6 blk/blkwf-hfr
1  blk-hfr

1  blk-hfr

2 spot-hfr

1 spot-hfr

400 Weights

=

RFUITRRERNNRBRNNRRERAONBNOABRNOHE®

blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
red-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
mix-hfr
red-hfr
wf-hfr
spot-hfr
blk-hfr

500 Weights

blk-hfr
red-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr

e
H OB R ©®

1625
1670
1660
1640
1645
1660
1690

1710
1705

1990

353
373
385
320
388
315

421
435
464
475
455
468
455
478
448
488
455
485
488
453
470
493
428
485
495
447
420

598
570
511
500
511
556
527
535

74.00
72.00
70.00
68.00
66.00
62.00
61.00

76.00
66.50

74.50

187.50
177.00
173.00
152.00
80.00
65.00

193.00
186.00
185.00
179.00
173.00
171.50
170.00
170.00
169.00
169.00
167.00
167.00
166.00
165.00
160.00
160.00
156.00
155.00
150.00
138.00

83.00

182.00
177.00
170.50
169.00

169.00
168.00
166.50
166.00
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RREREEWRBARNOR B WU

blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
wf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
char-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk/brf-hfr
blk-hfr-as is

600 Weights

RWNNbbWbhWwbhbWN

blk/blkwf-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
mix-hfr
blk/brf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
mix-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr

700 Weights

[
RREROOBORWANE

blk/blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
red-hfr
mix-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr

blk-hfr-walkoff

800 Weights

blk/blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
mix-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr

900 Weights

593
591
553
533
515
591
568
555
575
525
515
575
570
510
595

623
611
611
696
688
698
602
614
627
678
610
678
608
603
602
660

750
713
724
792
765
788
793
751
707
745
745
720
795

833
810
855
339
816
851
855
885
820

174.
169.
168.
167.
167.
167.
165.

164.
162.
161.
161.
158.
157.
155.
102.

171.
166.
166.
161.
157.
157.
153.
149.
136.
126.
121.

165.
162.
161.
161.
160.
155.
150.

85.

55.

57.
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1 mix-hfr
11 blk/blkwf-hfr

10 mix-hfr

1 blk-hfr

1 blk-hfr-bred
1 blkwf-hfr

1 blk-hfr-bred
1000 Weights

1 blk-hfr-bred
1 blk-hfr-bred
1 blk-hfr-bred

1300 Weights

1 wf-hfr
1700 Weights

1  blkwf-hfr

str

300 Weights
blk/blkwf-str
wf-str
blk-str
mix-str
mix-str
blk-str
wf-str
char-str
spot-str

P N Y B |

400 Weights

blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
mix-str
mix-str
mix-str
char-str
blk-str
blk-str

=
HFENMREONWNUINWWEW

975
920
911
990
960
945
980

1001
1050
1036
1045
1037
1070

1155
1165
1110

1340

1720

333
330
386
394
310
355
345
355
398

438
405
462
447
473
470
470
463
465
493
484
453
485
470

162.00
148.00
147.00
141.00
115.00

95.00

91.00

134.50
126.00
120.00
116.00
103.50

85.00

91.00
91.00
90.00

65.00

76.00

229.00
218.00
200.00
200.00
195.00
187.50
180.00
176.00
131.00

221.00
220.00
219.00
209.00
209.00
206.00
204.00
201.00
197.00
196.00
192.00
183.00
180.00
175.00
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500 Weights

[y
HRUEAWRENONFEW

blk-str
mix-str
blkwf-str
blkwf-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk-str
mix-str
mix-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk/blkwf-str
mix-str
mix-str
mix-str
wf-str
char-str
spot-str
blk-str
spot-str
cross-str
brf-str

600 Weights

w

[y
WhHRWwREROABbbhOLWOOANNOR

blkwf-str
blk/blkwf-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
cross-str

700 Weights

R WHENNWOAONNN

blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
char-str
mix-str
blk/brf-str-lump jaw

800 Weights

blk/blkwf-str
blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
mix-str
blk-str
mix-str

565
552
505
520
588
564
578
596
568
559
584
562
580
520
575
550
564
515
548
580

610
618
677
610
631
687
645
670
665
698
670
690
660
620

708
722
725
773
793
766
763
743
760
755
715
770

193.
191.

180.
180.
180.
178.
178.
174.
174.
170.
169.
166.
165.
164.

179.
178.
175.
175.
174.
173
173.
172.
167.
165.
146.

81.

176.
176.
175.
175,
174.
174.

25.
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blk-str-swelled
blk-str-as is

4 blk-str
55 mix-str
1 blk-str
2 mix-str
1 brf-str
1

1

900 Weights

170 blk/blkwf-str
21 mix-str

55 mix-str

21  blk/blkwf-str
75 mix-str

1 blk/brf-str

1 blk-str-lump
1 wf-str

1000 Weights

54 blk/blkwf-str
33 blk/blkwf-str

869
878
815
863
895
870
800

951
950
960
969
911
935
980
960

1011
1038

171.
170.
170.
168.
154.

42.

172.
172.
171.
171,
168.
145.
136.

76.

169.
168.

00
00
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